Server Information qaaizuazsiwazideaves User

Frocessor Mame
Vendaor ID

Processar Speed (MHz)
Processor Name
Vendor 1D

Processor Speed (MHz)
Total Memory

Free Memory

Total Swap Memory
Free Swap Memory
System Uptime
Apache 1.3.39
Directddmin 1.31.1
Exim 4,67

MySQL 5.0.41

Hamed 9.3 .3rc2
ProFTPd 1.3.1

sshd

vim-Pop3d 1.1.7f-DA-2

Intel{R} Xeon{TM} CPU 3.00GHz
GenuineIntel

3000.190

Intel(R) ¥eon(TM) CPU 3.00GHZ
Genuinelntel

3000.190

1026960 kB

223428 kB

524280 kB

S24204 kB

& Days, 1 Hours and 1 Minutes
Running

Running

Runining

Running

Running

Bunning

Running

Runnifng



